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  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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R-3830

5 -Y3- 18+00 18+25 RT 25

16 -L- LT 55174+37 175+14

17 -L- LT 245192+50 194+00

18 -L- RT 645205+50 209+50

21 -L- 485RT239+50 242+50

21 -L- RT 325251+00 253+00

21 -Y18- RT 8510+50 11+00

EC-3A

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

85LT23 -Y20 11+00 11+50

RT 4523 -Y20 11+00 11+25

0

1,995

1,995

1,995


